Pheasant Plucker Inn OX155RQ open dates and hours

Jul-16 Time Date

Sunday Open 12pm 10-07-16
Shut 6pm

Friday Open 15-07-16
Shut

Saturday 16-07-16

Sunday Open 17-07-16
shut

Friday Open 22-07-16
Shut

Saturday Open 23-07-16
Shut

Sunday Open 12:.00 AM 24-07-16
Shut 4:00 PM

Fiday Open
Shut

Saturday Open
Shut

Sunday Open 12:00 AM 31-07-16
Shut 3:00 PM

August Aug-16

Fiday Open 05-08-16
Shut

Saturday Open 06-08-16
Shut

Sunday Open 07-08-16
Shut

Fiday Open 12-08-16
Shut

Saturday Open 13-08-16
Shut

Sunday Open 12.30 14-08-16
Shut 3.30

Fiday Open 19-08-16
Shut

Saturday Open 20-08-16
Shut

Sunday Open 12.30pm  21-08-16
Shut

Fiday Open 26-08-16
Shut

Saturday Open 27-08-16
Shut

Sunday Open 28-08-16
Shut

Fiday Open 02-09-16
Shut

Saturday Open 03-09-16




Sunday

Fiday

Saturday

Sunday

Fiday

Saturday

Sunday

Fiday

Saturday

Sunday

Fiday

Saturday

Sunday

Fiday

Saturday

Sunday

Fiday

Saturday

Sunday

Fiday

Saturday

Sunday

Fiday

Saturday

Shut
Open
Shut

Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut

12.30pm
3.30 pm

7.30pm

12.25pm

12.30pm
No record

12.30pm

12.30pm
3.30pm

12.30pm

04-01-16

06-09-16
09-09-16

10-09-16

11-09-16

16-09-16

17-09-16

18-09-16

23-09-16

24-09-16

25-09-16

30-09-16

01-10-16

02-10-16

07-10-16

08-10-16

09-10-16

07-10-16

08-10-16

09-10-16

21-10-16

22-10-16

23-10-16

28-10-16

29-10-16



Sunday

Fiday

Saturday

Sunday

Fiday

Saturday

Sunday

Fiday

Saturday

Sunday

Fiday

Saturday

Sunday

Xmas day

Tuesday
Wednesda:
Thurs
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesda!
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Open
Shut
Shut
Shut
Shut
Shut
Shut
Shut
Shut
Open
Open
Open
Open
Shut
Shut
Shut
Open
Open
Open
Open
Shut
Shut
Shut
Open

12.30pm 30-10-16
3.30pm

04.11.2016
8pm 05.11.2016
-06.11.2016

11-11-16
8pm 12-11-16

shut
12.45 13-11-16
after 3.25pm
18-11-16

19-11-16

20-11-16

25-11-16

26-11-16

12.30pm 26-11-16

25-12-16
26-12-16
27-12-16
28-12-16
29-12-16
30-12-16
31-12-16
01-01-17
02-01-17
12.05till 2} 03-01-16
12.05 till 2} 04-01-16
12.05 till 2} 05-01-16
12.05 till 2} 06-01-16
07-01-17
08-01-17
09-01-17
10-01-17
11-01-17
12-01-17
13-01-17
14-01-17
15-01-17
16-01-17
12.05till 2y 17-01-17




Wednesda' Open
Thurs Open
Friday Open
Saturday Shut
Sunday Shut
Monday Shut
Tuesday  Shut
Wednesda Shut
Thurs Open
Friday open
Saturday Shut
Sunday Shut
Monday  Shut
Tuesday  Shut
Wednesda Shut
Thurs Shut
Friday open
Saturday Shut
Sunday Shut
Monday  Shut
Tuesday  Shut
Wednesda Shut
Thursday open
Friday open
Saturday Shut
Sunday Shut
Monday  Shut
Tuesday  Shut
Wednesda Shut
Thurs open
Friday open
Saturday Shut
Sunday Open
Monday  Shut
Tuesday  Shut
Wednesda' Shut
Thurs Shut
Friday open
Saturday Shut
Sunday Shut
Monday  Shut
Tuesday  Shut
Wednesda' Shut
Thursday Open
Friday Shut
Saturday Shut
Sunday Shut

12.05 till 24
12.05 till 2
12.05 till 2

12.05 till 2

12.30 till 2.

12.30 till 2.

12.30 till 2.
12.30 till 2.

12.30 till 2.
12.30 till 2.

12 till 2.30

12.30 till 2.

12 till 2pm

18-01-17
19-01-17
20-01-17
21-01-17
22-01-17
23-01-17
24-01-17
25-01-17
26-01-17
27-01-17
28-01-17
29-01-17
30-01-17
31-01-17
01-02-17
02-02-17
03-02-17
04-02-17
05-02-17
06-02-17
07-02-17
08-02-17
09-02-17
10-02-17
11-02-17
12-02-17
13-02-17
14-02-17
15-02-17
16-02-17
17-02-17
18-02-17
19-02-17
20-02-17
21-02-17
22-02-17
23-02-17
24-02-17
25-02-17
26-02-17
27-02-17
28-02-17
01-03-17
02-03-17
03-03-17
04-03-17
05-03-17



