	Pheasant	Plucker inn	OX155RQ 0
	Jul-16	Time	Date
Sunday	Open	12pm	10-07-16
	Shut	6pm	
Friday	Open	shut	15-07-16
	Shut	shut	
Saturday		shut	16-07-16
		shut	
Sunday	Open	12	17-07-16
	shut	5	
Friday	Open	shut	22-07-16
	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	shut	23-07-16
	Shut	shut	
Sunday	Open	12:00 AM	24-07-16
	Shut	4:00 PM	
Fiday	Open	shut	
	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	shut	
	Shut	shut	
Sunday	Open	12:00 AM	31-07-16
	Shut	3:00 PM	
August	Aug-16		
Fiday	Open	shut	05-08-16
	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	shut	06-08-16
	Shut	shut	
Sunday	Open	shut	07-08-16
	Shut	shut	
Fiday	Open	shut	12-08-16
	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	shut	13-08-16
	Shut	shut	
Sunday	Open	12.30	14-08-16
	Shut	3.30	
Fiday	Open	shut	19-08-16
	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	shut	20-08-16
	Shut	shut	
Sunday	Open	12.30 pm	21-08-16
	Shut	2.30pm	
Fiday	Open	shut	26-08-16
	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	shut	27-08-16
	Shut	shut	
Sunday	Open	shut	28-08-16
<b>F</b> : 1	Shut	shut	00.00.45
Fiday	Open	shut	02-09-16
Cat of	Shut	shut	02.00.46
Saturday	Open	shut	03-09-16

## Pheasant Plucker Inn OX155RQ open dates and hours

	Chut	chut	
<b>C</b>   .	Shut	shut	04.04.46
Sunday	Open	12.30pm	04-01-16
	Shut	3.30 pm	
	-		06-09-16
Fiday	Open	shut	09-09-16
	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	7.30pm	10-09-16
<b>a</b> 1	Shut		
Sunday	Open	12.25pm	11-09-16
	Shut	3.00 pm	
Fiday	Open	shut	16-09-16
<b>.</b>	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	shut	17-09-16
<b>a</b> 1	Shut	shut	
Sunday	Open	shut	18-09-16
	Shut	shut	
Fiday	Open	shut	23-09-16
	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	shut	24-09-16
	Shut	shut	
Sunday	Open	12.30pm	25-09-16
	Shut	No record	
Fiday	Open	shut	30-09-16
	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	shut	01-10-16
	Shut	shut	
Sunday	Open	12.30pm	02-10-16
	Shut	3.30pm	
Fiday	Open	shut	07-10-16
	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	shut	08-10-16
	Shut	shut	
Sunday	Open	12.30pm	09-10-16
	Shut	3.30pm	
Fiday	Open		07-10-16
	Shut		
Saturday	Open		08-10-16
	Shut		
Sunday	Open	12.30pm	09-10-16
	Shut	3.30pm	
Fiday	Open	shut	21-10-16
	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	shut	22-10-16
	Shut	shut	
Sunday	Open	12.30pm	23-10-16
•	Shut	3.30pm	
Fiday	Open	shut	28-10-16
	Shut	shut	
Saturday	Open	shut	29-10-16
,	Shut	shut	

Sunday	Open Shut	12.30pm 3.30pm	30-10-16
Fiday	Open Shut	5.50pm	04.11.2016
Saturday	Open Shut	8pm shut	05.11.2016
Sunday	Open Shut	shut	06.11.2016
Fiday	Open Shut		11-11-16
Saturday	Open Shut	8pm shut	12-11-16
Sunday	Open Shut	12.45 after 3.25p	13-11-16 m
Fiday	Open Shut		18-11-16
Saturday	Open Shut	shut shut	19-11-16
Sunday	Open Shut	shut shut	20-11-16
Fiday	Open Shut	shut shut	25-11-16
Saturday	Open Shut	shut shut	26-11-16
Sunday	Open Shut	12.30pm 3.30pm	26-11-16
Xmas day	Open	12 till 2pm	25-12-16
Xinas day	Shut	shut	26-12-16
	Shut	shut	27-12-16
	Shut	shut	28-12-16
	Shut	shut	28-12-10
	Shut	shut	30-12-16
	Shut	shut	30-12-10 31-12-16
	Shut	shut	01-01-17
	Shut	shut	01-01-17
Tuesday	Open	12.05 till 2	02-01-17
Wednesda	•	12.05 till 2	03-01-10
Thurs	Open	12.05 till 2	
Friday	Open	12.05 till 2	06-01-16
Saturday	Shut	shut	07-01-17
Sunday	Shut	shut	07-01-17 08-01-17
	Shut	shut	08-01-17
Monday		Shut	
Tuesday	Open		10-01-17
Wednesda			11-01-17
Thursday	Open		12-01-17
Friday	Open		13-01-17
Saturday	Shut	shut	14-01-17
Sunday	Shut	shut	15-01-17
Monday	Shut	shut	16-01-17
Tuesday	Open	12.05 till 2µ	17-01-17

	_		
Wednesda	Open	12.05 till 2µ	18-01-17
Thurs	Open	12.05 till 2µ	19-01-17
Friday	Open	12.05 till 2	20-01-17
Saturday	Shut	shut	21-01-17
Sunday	Shut	shut	22-01-17
Monday	Shut	shut	23-01-17
Tuesday	Shut	shut	24-01-17
, Wednesda	Shut	shut	25-01-17
Thurs	Open	12.05 till 2;	26-01-17
Friday	open	12.30 till 2.	27-01-17
Saturday	Shut	shut	28-01-17
Sunday	Shut	shut	29-01-17
Monday	Shut	shut	30-01-17
Tuesday	Shut	shut	31-01-17
•		shut	
Wednesday			01-02-17
Thurs	Shut	shut	02-02-17
Friday	open	12.30 till 2.	03-02-17
Saturday	Shut	shut	04-02-17
Sunday	Shut	shut	05-02-17
Monday	Shut	shut	06-02-17
Tuesday	Shut	shut	07-02-17
Wednesda	Shut	shut	08-02-17
Thursday	open	12.30 till 2.	09-02-17
Friday	open	12.30 till 2.	10-02-17
Saturday	Shut	shut	11-02-17
Sunday	Shut	shut	12-02-17
Monday	Shut	shut	13-02-17
Tuesday	Shut	shut	14-02-17
Wednesda	Shut	shut	15-02-17
Thurs	open	12.30 till 2.	16-02-17
Friday	open	12.30 till 2.	17-02-17
, Saturday	Shut	shut	18-02-17
, Sunday	Open	12 till 2.30	19-02-17
Monday	Shut	shut	20-02-17
Tuesday	Shut	shut	21-02-17
Wednesda		shut	22-02-17
Thurs	Shut	shut	23-02-17
Friday	open	12.30 till 2.	24-02-17
Saturday	Shut	shut	24-02-17
Sunday		shut	26-02-17
	Shut		
Monday	Shut	shut	27-02-17
Tuesday	Shut	shut	28-02-17
Wednesda	•	shut	01-03-17
Thursday	Open	12 till 2pm	02-03-17
Friday	Shut	shut	03-03-17
Saturday	Shut	shut	04-03-17
Sunday	Shut	shut	05-03-17